The Best Summer Ever

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Adverb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Verb - Past Tense

25. Noun




The Best Summer Ever

It was the first day of , and where was | ? Stuck in school! Even though | usually try to keep a

attitude, | was feeling pretty grumpy when my dropped me off at Amador

Valley Senior High School that morning. | walked to my , H3, wishing | was

instead of starting another boring school day. When |

the door to my classroom, | was . Instead of old, broken-down desks,

there were beach chairs al over the room. Then | noticed the wasn't covered

with industrial carpeting - it was piles of golden IAsl

there with my mouth open, | noticed this woman loungingin a kiddie pool

in the corner of the room. She was wearing sea shellsin her long

"Hi, there!" she tome. "I'm Ms. Alvarez, your summer school teacher.” | stumbled over

in disbelief, and to my and utter surprise, | saw that shewas a I'"l hope you

don't mind the classroom set-up,” she said , "but due to my condition, thisis how | teach most

. Also, Thursday classes will be at the beach. That won't be a

, will it?!
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